2025 NYSPHSAA Boys Wrestling Championships

Qualifier Scores
Division |

Qualifier Points

9 241.0

11 232.0
229.0
214.0
170.5
136.0
1215
90.5
87.5
75.0
73.5
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Division Il

Qualifier Points

5 246.5
236.0
230.5
227.5
172.0
151.5
129.0
60.0
50.5
35.0
31.0
28.5
28.5
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Qualifier Detail Scores
Division |
Qualifier Weight Team Scoring Most Points Points
1 1-101 Briarcliff/Byram Hills/VValhalla/Westlake 15.0
1-108 Briarcliff/Byram Hills/Valhalla/Westlake 14.0
I-116 Briarcliff/Byram Hills/Valhalla/Westlake 4.5
1-124 Mahopac 4.0
1-131 North Rockland 11.0
[-138 Mahopac 1.0
[-145 Scarsdale 6.0
ARMDRAG.COM



11

[-152
[-160
[-170
1-190
[-215
[-285

[-101
[-108
1-116
I-124
1-131
[-138
[-145
[-152
[-160
[-170
1-190
[-215
[-285

[-101
[-108
1-116
[-124
1-131
[-138
[-152
[-160
1-190
[-215
[-285

[-101
[-108
1-116
1-131
[-138
[-145
[-152
[-160
[-170

Horace Greeley

Fox Lane

John Jay East Fishkill
Ossining

Fox Lane

Tappan Zee

Hauppauge
East Hampton
Longwood
Hauppauge
Smithtown East
Bellport
Sayville
Brentwood
Brentwood
Rocky Point
Commack
William Floyd
Lindenhurst

Christian Brothers Academy
Saratoga Springs

Christian Brothers Academy
Mohonasen

Averill Park

Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa

Saratoga Springs

Columbia

Christian Brothers Academy

Schenectady

Baldwinsville

Auburn

Indian River

Central Square
Carthage

Carthage

Cicero North Syracuse
Watertown

West Genesee
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15.5
5.5
4.0

23.0

255
7.0

19.0
20.0
23.0
10.5
24.0
30.0
215
16.0
29.0
5.0
13.0
6.0
15.0

10.5
5.0
8.0

23.0
5.0
8.0
3.0

14.0
5.0
7.0
20

5.0
5.0
4.5
3.5
6.0
16.5
6.0
2.0
11.5



1-190
[-215
[-285

[-108
1-116
[-124
[-138
[-145
[-152
I-160
[-170
1-190
[-285

[-101
[-108
1-116
I-124
1-131
[-138
[-145
[-152
[-160
[-170
1-190
[-215
[-285

[-101
[-108
1-116
1-131
[-138
[-145
[-152
[-170
[-215
[-285

[-101
[-108

Syracuse
JD-CBA
Carthage

Horseheads
Chenango Forks
Elmira
Chenango Forks
Elmira

Johnson City
Horseheads
Horseheads
Horseheads

Horseheads

Rush-Henrietta
Hilton

Fairport

Hilton

Fairport
Pittsford
Fairport

Hilton
Rush-Henrietta
McQuaid Jesuit
Churchville Chili
Canandaigua
Victor

Niagara Falls
Starpoint

Orchard Park
Williamsville North
Ambherst

Clarence

Niagara Wheatfield

Hamburg

West Seneca West-East

Frontier

Massapequa
MacArthur
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18.0
18.0
255

6.0
2.0
7.5
22.0
1.0
1.0
9.0
17.0
16.0
6.0

12.0
8.0
10.0
15.0
15.0
245
240
11.0
240
215
25.0
13.0
11.0

9.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
17.0
8.5
4.0
2.0
15.0

26.0
18.0



1-116
1-124
[-131
1-138
[-145
[-152
1-160
[-170
1-190
[-215
[-285

[-101
[-108
1-116
[-124
1-131
[-138
[-145
[-152
[-160
[-170
1-190
[-215
[-285

[-101
[-108
1-116
[-124
1-131
[-138
[-145
[-152
I-160
[-170
1-190
[-215
[-285

[-101
1-116

Long Beach
Hewlett
Long Beach
Oceanside
MacArthur
Farmingdale
Clarke

Glen Cove
Farmingdale
Herricks

Massapequa

Valley Central
Newburgh
Newburgh
Wallkill

Valley Central
Monroe Woodbury
Washingtonville
Minisink Valley
Minisink Valley
Minisink Valley
Minisink Valley
Newburgh
Minisink Valley

St. Francis

lona Prep

St. Francis
Chaminade
Kellenberg Memorial
lona Prep

lona Prep

St. Francis

St. Francis
Kellenberg Memorial
St. Anthony's

St. Francis

St. Francis

Thomas Edison

Tottenville
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31.0
13.0
7.5
15.0
7.0
22.0
13.0
8.0
5.0
2.0
3.0

4.0
295
225

4.0
30.5
13.0
28.0
18.5
20.5
31.5

8.5
17.5
13.0

24.0
2.0
15.0
20.0
15.5
17.5
12.0
205
17.5
24.0
23.0
9.0
20.0

3.0
9.0



Qualifier
1

10

11

[-124
[-138
[-145
[-170
1-190
[-215
[-285

Weight
11-108
11-124
11-131
11-138
11-145
11-152
11-160
11-170
11-285

11-131
11-138
[1-145
[1-152
11-160
[1-170

[1-101
[1-108
[1-116
11-124
11-131
11-138
[1-145
[1-152
11-160
[1-170
[1-190
[1-215
[1-285

[1-101
[1-108

Midwood

James Madison

James Madison

Tottenville

Tottenville

Edward R. Murrow

Franklin D. Roosevelt
Division Il

Team Scoring Most Points

Nanuet

Pearl River

Pleasantville

Nanuet

Nanuet

Croton-Harmon

Ardsley

Edgemont

Hendrick Hudson

Canton

Gouverneur
Gouverneur
Gouverneur
Gouverneur

Canton

Shoreham-Wading River
Shoreham-Wading River
John Glenn

John Glenn

Center Moriches
Shoreham-Wading River
Hampton Bays
Shoreham-Wading River
Mount Sinai
Southampton

Mattituck

John Glenn

John Glenn

Catskill
Salem/Cambridge
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255
2.5
4.5
12.5
8.0
6.0
4.0

Points

4.0
2.0
5.0
7.5
14.0
11.5
8.0
4.0
4.0

5.5
5.0
9.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

5.5
4.0
29.0
17.0
5.5
29.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
9.0
7.0

11.0
11.0



[1-116
11-124
11-131
11-138
[1-145
[1-152
11-160
11-170
11-190
11-215
11-285

[1-101
[1-108
[1-116
11-124
11-131
11-138
[1-145
[1-152
11-160
[1-170
11-190
[1-215
11-285

[1-101
[1-108
[1-116
11-124
11-131
11-138
11-145
11-152
[1-160
[1-170
11-190
[1-215
[1-285

11-101
11-108

Corinth
Duanesburg/Schoharie
Hudson Falls
Cobleskill-Richmondville HS
Granville/Whitehall

Berne-Knox-Westerlo/Middleburgh
Berne-Knox-Westerlo/Middleburgh

Granville/Whitehall
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
Cobleskill-Richmondville HS

Sherburne-Earlville
Jordan Elbridge-PB-US-CM
Beaver River

South Jefferson

Central Valley Academy
Homer

Lowville

Central Valley Academy
Little Falls

Sackets Harbor
Holland Patent
Marcellus/Onondaga

Sherburne-Earlville

Tioga

Windsor

Waverly

Norwich

Deposit-Hancock

Tioga

Windsor

Waverly

Unatego/Unadilla Valley/Franklin
Windsor

Unatego/Unadilla Valley/Franklin
Maine Endwell

Waverly

Dansville/Wayland-Cohocton

Haverling
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3.0
6.5
235
245
6.0
22.0
21.0
8.5
22.0
4.0
9.0

13.0
240
10.5
225
14.5
12.5
28.0
6.5
16.5
27.0
23.0
16.5
16.0

28.0
13.0
240
26.5
20.0
19.0
6.0
14.0
12.0
17.5
21.0
13.0
220

19.0
15.0



[1-116
11-124
[1-131
11-138
[1-145
[1-152
11-160
[1-170
11-190
11-215
11-285

[1-101
[1-108
[1-116
[1-124
11-131
11-138
[1-145
11-152
[1-160
[1-170
11-190
[1-215
[1-285

[1-101
[1-145
[1-170
11-190
[1-215

[1-108
[1-116
11-131
11-138
[1-145
[1-152
11-160
[1-170
11-190
11-215

Wayne

Letchworth

Honeoye Falls-Lima
Palmyra-Macedon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Canisteo/Greenwood
Bolivar-Richburg
Palmyra-Macedon

Wayne

Williamson/Marion/Sodus

Southwestern
Southwestern
Lewiston-Porter
Falconer
Eden
Randolph
Newfane
Randolph
Wilson
Portville
Falconer
Pioneer

Chautauqua Lake

Northern Adirondack
Beekmantown
Saranac
Beekmantown

Ausable Valley

Oyster Bay
Seaford

Cold Spring Harbor
Island Trees
Plainedge
Plainedge

Locust Valley

Cold Spring Harbor
Plainedge

Cold Spring Harbor
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16.5
15.0
28.0
7.5
235
17.0
275
225
16.0
22.0
17.0

235
15.0
23.0
11.0
16.5
10.0
21.5
18.0
26.0
4.0
8.0
22.0
29.0

4.0
7.0
8.0
6.0
10.0

27.0
3.5
3.5
6.0

14.0

29.0
3.0
4.0

30.5

31.0



[1-101
[1-108
[1-124
[1-152
[1-160
[1-190
[1-215
[1-285

[1-108
[1-116
[1-138
[1-145
[1-160
[1-170
11-190

[1-101
[1-116
[1-124
[1-138
[1-152
[1-170
11-190

Rondout Valley

Our Lady Of Lourdes
Highland

Highland

Our Lady Of Lourdes
Onteora

Chester

Port Jervis

Rye Country Day School
Trinity School

Collegiate School
Collegiate School
Collegiate School

Dalton School

Trinity School

Eagle Academy

Petrides

Eagle Academy

Riverdale Kingsbridge Academy
Petrides

Robert F. Kennedy

Riverdale Kingsbridge Academy

ARMDRAG.COM

9.0
5.5
4.0
6.0
8.0
4.0
7.0
7.0

4.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
4.0

5.5
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
20
6.0





